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SeFuE 0. 111000Base—Xi O ( oJ#%SC. ST. FC. SFP#:0 )
RJ45i 0 . 110/100/1000Base—T i 0 MDI/MDI-X B & K2
LED3E7R¥T: PWRESELT, FDXJELFI5RIT, RIMLGIERIT

1000Base-X
5

AT & 5 e R A< 1310 1310 1310 1550
RIRBA ZFKK nm 1310 1310 1310 1490
(TES) WK nm 1550 1550 1550 1550
BEWELS ZFKK nm 1550 1550 1550 1550
RES) EUOFK nm 1310 1310 1310 1490

HEEEE km 2 20 40 80
ZEHINE dBm -6~-1 -9~-3 -2-3 -2~3
ERRHE dBm(<) -21 -23 -23 24
KINFOE dBm 0 -3 -3 -3
S HRFE dBm/km 05 0.5 0.3 0.25
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EMES
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RYTFERHFLHRA A

Bf%. 1310nm 20/40/60Km
1550nm 80/100/120Km

Z#%. 1310nm 2Km
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B% IR . 1488095pps

RER. FHEE

MACHbIE == 8] . 1K

Z7F=E: 1Mb
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BNEE. 110/220VAC(88~264VAC)/50-60Hz or

110/220VDC (88~264VDC)
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REFR: SRANLRERNLE
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100mm x 85mm x 47mm

%Rt

190mm x 182mm x 65mm

&H&E: 5609

TIEERER

T{ERE. -40°C~85C

7 RE. -40°C~85C

HEITEE . 0~95%

TR

EMI: FCC Part 15 Subpart B classA, EN55022 class A
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